ART. 0186

FLOOR DRILL PRESS WITH DRIVE BELT

CFERVE

INCLINABLE AND ROTATING TABLE. ELECTRICAL SYSTEM WITH
SEPARATE 24V CIRCUIT FOR ON-BOARD MACHINE CONTROLS.
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Max drilling capacity on cast iron with pre-drilling hole
Max drilling capacity on steel with pre-drilling
hole(s235jr)

Continuous drilling capacity

Spindle taper

Chuck sizes

Spindle speed

Spindle travel

Quill

Column

Height

Distance spindle axis - column surface
Distance between spindle nose and base
Table dimensions

Tilting table

Motor

Net weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

EAN Code

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

@20 mm

@16 mm Included
@12mm Keyless chuck 1-16 B16

CcM 2 Drill chuck shank MT 2

1-16 mmB16

(12) 280 - 2380 rpm
80 mm

¢ 40 mm

@ 72 mm

1580 mm

160 mm

1110 mm

® 290 mm

+45°

230V 50 Hz 0,65 kW
50 kg
1110x470x290 h mm
54,50 kg
8012667302221

fervi.com

Vat not included



